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MC: Dr Danzi Song, Senior Scientist at CSL
主持：宋丹子博士，CSL 资深科学家

1.Opening Speech by Ms Ding Li
Counsellor for Education, Science, Technology and Innovation at the Chinese Consulate General in Melbourne
开幕致辞：丁莉女士，中国驻墨尔本总领事馆教育科技创新参赞

2.Keynote Speech by Prof. Wei Xiang
Cisco Chair in AI and IoT, La Trobe University
主题演讲：向维教授，拉筹伯大学思科人工智能与物联网主席

3.Keynote Speech by Prof. Erjiang Fu
President, Australian Chinese Association of Scientists and Entrepreneurs
主题演讲：富尔江教授，澳大利亚华人科学家与企业家协会会长

4.Startup Showcases 企业路演
·Dr. Abdul Memon, Co-founder, Linthin Technologies
  Abdul Memon 博士，Linthin Technologies 联合创始人
·Dr. Lihong Tang, CTO, T-Power
    Lihong Tang 博士，T-Power 首席技术官
·Dr. Joel Wong, Team Leader, Airnergy
   Joel Wong 博士，Airnergy 团队负责人
·Mr. Sean Gong, COO, YSTC Energy
   Sean Gong 先生，YSTC Energy 首席运营官

5.Panel Discussion 专家讨论
·Mr. Bill Lang, Co-Chairman, Harvard Alumni Entrepreneurs Australia
   Bill Lang 先生，哈佛校友企业家澳大利亚联合主席
·Ms. Camille Shanahan, General Manager, CSL Incubator
   Camille Shanahan 女士，CSL 孵化器总经理
·Mr. Justin Zhao, Co-founder, Linthin Technologies
   赵忠泽先生，Linthin Technologies 联合创始人
·Dr. Hao Zhang, Manager of International Collaboration, Jiangsu Industrial Technology Research Institute
   张皓博士，江苏省产业技术研究院国际合作部经理
·Mr. Ryan Lu, Partner, PKF
   Ryan Lu 先生，PKF 合伙人

Australia-China Annual Forum Technology Innovation
Co-Creating an Innovative Future: A New Chapter in Australia-China Technology Collaboration

中澳年度技术创新论坛
共创创新未来：中澳技术合作新篇章

4pm-5.30pm, Thursday 19 September 2024
Event Space, Exhibition Centre, MCEC (Enter from Door 5)

Dr Danzi Song 宋丹子 
Senior Scientist at CSL

CSL 资深科学家

MC 主持 Opening Speech 开幕致辞 Keynote Speech 主题演讲

Ms Ding Li 丁莉
Counsellor for Education, Science, Technology and 

Innovation at the Chinese Consulate General in 
Melbourne

中国驻墨尔本总领事馆教育科技创新参赞

Prof. Wei Xiang 向维
Cisco Chair in AI and IoT, La Trobe University
拉筹伯大学思科人工智能与物联网主席
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Dr. Abdul Memon  
Co-founder, Linthin Technologies
Linthin Technologies 联合创始人

Prof. Erjiang Fu 富尔江
President, ACASE

澳大利亚华人科学家与企业家协会会长

Dr. Lihong Tang  
CTO, T-Powe

Linthin Technologies 联合创始人

Mr. Sean Gong  
COO, YSTC Energy

YSTC Energy 首席运营官

Mr. Bill Lang  
Co-Chairman, Harvard Alumni Entrepreneurs Australia

YSTC Energy
哈佛校友企业家澳大利亚联合主席

Mr. Ryan Lu  
Partner, PKF
PKF 合伙人

Ms. Camille Shanahan  
General Manager, CSL Incubator

CSL 孵化器总经理

Mr. Justin Zhao  
Co-founder, Linthin Technologies
Linthin Technologies 联合创始人

Dr. Hao Zhang 张皓
Manager of International Collaboration, Jiangsu 

Industrial Technology Research Institute
江苏省产业技术研究院国际合作部经理

Dr. Joel Wong
Team Leader, Airnergy
Airnergy 团队负责人

Keynote Speech 主题演讲

Startup Showcases
企业路演

Panel Discussion 
专家讨论

2024 AUSTRALIA-CHINA TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION FORUM 澳中年度科技创新论坛


